Date
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Event

Time

Location

Committees with fall activity (BTSN, Wine Auction, Jog-A-Thon) are encouraged to meet in July. LCFEF General
Meetings are typically on Thursdays except where noted.

8/9/17

8/14/17

8/16/17
(Wednesday)

8/24/17

8/30/17

8/31/17

9/6/17

/1417
9/22/17
10/8/17
10/5/17

10/14/17

10/26/17
11/4/17

11/08/17
(Wednesday)

11/15/17
11/22/17

12/01/17
dates)

12/08/17
1/11/18
2/03/18
2/08/18
3/01/18

3/03/18

Kindergarten
Back to School Night

First Day of School

Executive Committee Mtg.
General Meeting

Back to School Night 7/8

Back to School Night
(AM Kinder, 1, 3, 5)

Back to School Night
(TK/PMK, 2, 4, 6)

Back to School Night 9-12
General Meeting

Meet the S.T.AR.S.
Chinese Outreach Event
General Meeting

LCFEF Endowment Wine
Auction

Endowment Bkfst. w/ Wendy
Korean Outreach Dinner

General Meeting

Jog-A-Thon
LCHS Alumni Basketball

Jog-A-Thon (Back-up)

Holiday Party (Friday)

General Meeting

Endowment Cultivation Dinner
General Meeting

General Meeting

27th Annual Spring Gala

(am) 5:30-6:45pm
(pom) 7:15-8:30pm

6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
715 p.m.
6p.m.
3 p.m.
715 p.m.

6:00 p.m. (TBD)

8:30 a.m.
7:00

7:15 p.m.

PE Times
5:00 p.m.

PE Times

6:00 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7 p.m.

7:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

All Day/Night

All Elementary School Sites

LCE Library
LCE Library

LCHS Auditorium

All Elementary School Sites

All Elementary School Sites

LCHS Auditorium
LCE
TBD
TBD
LCE

Home of Chad and Alison Heath

DISH
TBD

LCE

ALL Elementary Schools
LCHS North Gym

In case of rain (check early dismissal

TBD
LCE
TBD
LCE
LCE

TBD



4/5/18

4/12/18
4/14/18
4/23 and 4/24
5/03/18
5/20/18
5/30/18

5/31/18
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Endowment Bkfst. w/ Wendy

General Meeting

Major Donor Dinner

Spring Calling Campaign
General Meeting

Yard Sign distribution

General Meeting (RH awards)

Last Day of School

8:30 a.m.

7:15 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5-8p.m.
7:15 p.m.
11:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

DISH

LCE

TBD

Dilbeck Offices

LCE

LCFEF Office

TBA



