La Cañada Flintridge Educational Foundation 2017-18 Calendar of Events

<u>Date</u>	Event	Time	Location		
Committees with fall activity (BTSN, Wine Auction, Jog-A-Thon) are encouraged to meet in July. LCFEF General Meetings are typically on Thursdays except where noted.					
8/9/17	Kindergarten Back to School Night	(am) 5:30-6:45pm (pm) 7:15-8:30pm	All Elementary School Sites		
8/14/17	First Day of School				
8/16/17 (Wednesday)	Executive Committee Mtg. General Meeting	6:30 p.m. 7:15 p.m.	LCE Library LCE Library		
8/24/17	Back to School Night 7/8	6:30 p.m.	LCHS Auditorium		
8/30/17	Back to School Night (AM Kinder, 1, 3, 5)	6:30 p.m.	All Elementary School Sites		
8/31/17	Back to School Night (TK/PMK, 2, 4, 6)	6:30 p.m.	All Elementary School Sites		
9/6/17	Back to School Night 9-12	6:30 p.m.	LCHS Auditorium		
9/14/17	General Meeting	7:15 p.m.	LCE		
9/22/17	Meet the S.T.A.R.S.	6 p.m.	TBD		
10/8/17	Chinese Outreach Event	3 p.m.	TBD		
10/5/17	General Meeting	7:15 p.m.	LCE		
10/14/17	LCFEF Endowment Wine Auction	6:00 p.m. (TBD)	Home of Chad and Alison Heath		
10/26/17	Endowment Bkfst. w/ Wendy	8:30 a.m.	DISH		
11/4/17	Korean Outreach Dinner	7:00	TBD		
11/08/17 (Wednesday)	General Meeting	7:15 p.m.	LCE		
11/15/17	Jog-A-Thon	PE Times	ALL Elementary Schools		
11/22/17	LCHS Alumni Basketball	5:00 p.m.	LCHS North Gym		
12/01/17 dates)	Jog-A-Thon (Back-up)	PE Times	In case of rain (check early dismissal		
12/08/17	Holiday Party (Friday)	6:00 p.m.	TBD		
1/11/18	General Meeting	7:15 p.m.	LCE		
2/03/18	Endowment Cultivation Dinner	7 p.m.	TBD		
2/08/18	General Meeting	7:15 p.m.	LCE		
3/01/18	General Meeting	7:15 p.m.	LCE		

All Day/Night

TBD

3/03/18

27th Annual Spring Gala

La Cañada Flintridge Educational Foundation 2017-18 Calendar of Events

4/5/18	Endowment Bkfst. w/ Wendy	8:30 a.m.	DISH
4/12/18	General Meeting	7:15 p.m.	LCE
4/14/18	Major Donor Dinner	7:00 p.m.	TBD
4/23 and 4/24	Spring Calling Campaign	5 – 8 p.m.	Dilbeck Offices
5/03/18	General Meeting	7:15 p.m.	LCE
5/20/18	Yard Sign distribution	11:00 a.m.	LCFEF Office
5/30/18	General Meeting (RH awards)	6:00 p.m.	TBA
5/31/18	Last Day of School		